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Women / 6 / JR D2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Bauer538
Precision Gymnastics

9.550 9.900 9.6759.825 38.950
10 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Reiley Taitel545
TCG

9.850 8.925 9.8259.425 38.025
1 7T 5 1 2 

2 

Ayana Tyler540
J & R Gymnastics

9.650 8.900 9.5259.525 37.600
5T 9 3 8T 3 

3 

Claire Rock535
Stars

9.625 9.200 9.5259.200 37.550
7 2 10 8T 4 

4 

Anna Pearce673
Crenshaw

9.575 9.075 9.5759.275 37.500
8T 4 8 6T 5 

5 

Olivia Bech531
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.100 9.3509.550 37.375
13 3 2 13T 6 

6 

Natalie Donahue537
Rolland Ballard

9.800 8.200 9.7009.375 37.075
2 15 6 2T 7 

7 

Drew Roberson544
Maximum Athletic

9.675 9.000 9.5758.700 36.950
4 6 12T 6T 8 

8 

Nicole Kula546
Eagle Gymn

9.500 8.925 9.7008.700 36.825
11 7T 12T 2T 9 

9 

Chloe Kate Dannevik543
TEGA

9.250 8.550 9.6759.250 36.725
14T 12 9 4T 10 

10 

Allison Powell534
TEGA

9.450 8.450 9.3509.450 36.700
12 14 4 13T 11 

11 

Madeline Font539
Iron Cross

9.575 9.050 9.3758.600 36.600
8T 5 15 12 12 

12 

Samira McWashington542
Pearland Eilte

9.725 8.650 9.4258.550 36.350
3 11 16 10T 13 

13 

Caroline Dobbs532
Bannon's

9.250 8.750 9.4258.775 36.200
14T 10 11 10T 14 

14 

Claire Spiller530
Powersports

9.650 8.500 8.7009.325 36.175
5T 13 7 16 15 

15 

Olivia Rogstad536
Houston Elite 

8.700 8.000 9.0008.650 34.350
16 16 14 15 16 

16 
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